Official Listing of Eligible Suppliers to the USDA Ovine and Caprine EV Program

Slaughterer (S), Fabricator (F), Processor (P), Further Processor (FP)

Mexico

Australia Cayman (Ovine and
(Casings Belize Canada Y Japan .
Islands Caprine

only) offal)

Est.

Company Number

BKBG Enterprises dba Devanco Foods
440 Mission Street

Carol Stream, IL 60188

Contact: Susan Duhig

Phone: (847) 228-7070

Email: ga@devancofoods.com

Grecian Delight Foods Relisted
1201 Tonne Road 12/19/13
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Contact: Mary Funteas 1790 02/24/17 |Suspended
Phone: (847) 364-2043 12/04/13
Email: mfunteas@areciandelight.com

17064 05/14/18 05/14/18

04/15/13

JSW Farm dba The Chop Shop
126 KY 205 N

Hazel Green, KY 41332

Contact: Marie Wells

Phone: (606) 662-4121

Email: marie@jswfarmchopshop.com

44151 10/23/17

Kronos Foods, Corp.

One Kronos Drive

Glendale Heights, IL 60139
Contact: Robert Allen

Phone: (224) 353-5353 Ext. 383
Email: rallen@kronosfoodscorp.com

1523 08/10/04 08/10/04

Page 1 of 4
Last Revised December 13, 2018


mailto:qa@devancofoods.com
mailto:mfunteas@greciandelight.com
mailto:marie@jswfarmchopshop.com
mailto:rallen@kronosfoodscorp.com

Official Listing of Eligible Suppliers to the USDA Ovine and Caprine EV Program

Slaughterer (S), Fabricator (F), Processor (P), Further Processor (FP)

Australia
(Casings
only)

Est.

Company Number

Marcho Farms Premium Veal
519 Allentown Rd.
Souderton, PA 18964

Corporate Address:

176 Orchard Lane

Harleysville, PA 19438

Contact: Herb Nicolo

Phone: (215) 721-7131

Email: hnicolo@marchofarms.com

7857

Mountain States Rosen

920 N. 71 Ave.

Greeley, CO 80631

Contact: Ron Nolde

Phone: (970) 576-3600 Ext. 6400
Email: ron.nolde@rosenlamb.com

3L

Mountain States Rosen

920 N. 71 Ave.

Greeley, CO 80631

Contact: Ron Nolde

Phone: (970) 576-3600 Ext. 6400
Email: ron.nolde@rosenlamb.com

Ohio Farms Packing Co, LLC

2416 East West Salem Road

Creston, OH 44217

Contact: Shawn Peerless

Phone: (718) 599-6400 ext. 114

Email: shawn.peerless@atlanticveal.com

19652

34569
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Slaughterer (S), Fabricator (F), Processor (P), Further Processor (FP)

Est.

Company Number

Olympia Food Industries, Inc.

9501 Nevada Ave.

Franklin Park, IL 60131

Contact: Ewelina Biernacka

Phone: (847) 349-9348

Email: ebiernacka@olympiafoods.com

18743

Schreiber Processing Corporation
56-20 59" Street

Maspeth, NY 11378

Contact: Mordechai Milworn; Dr. Yundong
Chi-Zhang

Phone: (718) 894-2000, ext. 124;

(908) 803-0089

Email: mmilworn@alleprocessing.com;
yundong@aol.com

1698

Strauss Brands Incorporated
9775 South 60" Street

Franklin, Wl 53132

Contact: Wayne Bucholtz

Phone: 800-562-7775

Email: wayneb@straussbrands.com

2444

Superior Farms Denver

4900 Clarkson Street

Denver, CO 80216

Contact: Greg Burke

Phone: (303) 749-5283

Email: Greg.Burke@superiorfarms.com

5883

Australia
(Casings
only)
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Slaughterer (S), Fabricator (F), Processor (P), Further Processor (FP)

Company

Superior Packing/Superior Farms
7390 Rio Dixon Road

Dixon, CA 95620

Contact: Andrea Perkins; Laura Cruz
Phone: (707) 693-2308; (707) 693-2303
Email:
andrea.perkins@superiorfarms.com;
laura.cruz@superiorfarms.com

Wolverine Packing Co.

1340 Winder Street

Detroit, Ml 48207

Contact: Steve Kakish

Phone: (313) 259-7500

Email: skakish@wolverinepacking.com

Est.
Number

2800

2574
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only)
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